RECENT UPDATES TO
THE HOME

Rebecca Orlin
Realtor®

X

CAMELOT

REALTY GROUP

3018 Brannon Hill Lane, Sugar Land, TX 77479

¥ Granite countertops and island in kitchen

Y Interior paint

¥ New Carpet in upstairs rooms and gameroom
¥ Updated Master shower

¥ New flooring in Master bedroom

¥ Underground sprinkler system

¥ New tile installed in upstairs bathrooms

2017

2020

2018

2019

2018

2016

2019



