RECENT UPDATES TO THE HOME



3018 Brannon Hill Lane, Sugar Land, TX 77479

I	Granite countertops and island in kitchen	2017
Ą	Interior paint	2020
Ą	New Carpet in upstairs rooms and gameroom	2018
Ą	Updated Master shower	2019
√ÿ	New flooring in Master bedroom	2018
√ÿ	Underground sprinkler system	2016
(New tile installed in upstairs bathrooms	2019